CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Optional wireless sensor available for energy savings
•	 Die-Cast aluminum shell with a dark bronze finish
•	 4 wattage and 3 color temperature options
•	 UL, DLC® Standard
TECHNICAL DETAILS

WPA SERIES
WALL PACK
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-WPA-090-40
SKU DESCRIPTION
      PC-JL-120-277VAC Photocell (120-277VAC)
      BRI823 Wireless Motion + Photocell
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
      YH12-W890 8W Split EM Driver, CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-WPA
POWER
[045] 45 Watts
[070] 70 Watts
[090] 90 Watts
[135] 135 Watts
CCT
[30] 3000K
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
RC100BRI823PC-JL-120-277VAC
YH12-W890
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPA SERIES
WALL PACK